
UTONO

HONSNAME

ANTHRPOLOGY

ECONOMICS

ENGLISH

HISTORY

ODIA

GOVERNMENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE PHULBANI

PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

GEOGRAPHY

HONSNAME
BOTANY

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

ZOOLOGY

HONSNAME

COMMERCE

DEPARMENT
BCA

ROLL NO

HONOURS WISE TOPPER OF UG 2024

BA21-102

BA21-092
BA21-072

BA21-073
BA21-030

BA21-178

BA21-023

BA21-024

ROLL NO

BS(B)21-125

BS(P)21-068

|BS(P)21-026

|BS(P)21-009
BS(B)21-076

ROLL No
|BC21-005

ROLL NO

BCA21-001

ARTS

NAME OF THE TOPPER
MADHUSMITA BEHERA

ALOK PRADHAN

SUNIDHI AGARWAL

SWETAPRANGYA PRADHAN
SARADA DAS

KALIA DIGAL

BIKASH KUMAR SAHANI

HARIHAR SAHANI

SCIENCE

NAME OF THE TOPPER

SHREETAM NAYAK

ABHISEK DASH

TAPASWINEE DANDASENA

ABINASH DEHURI

AKANKHYA PANDEY

COMMERCE

NAME OF THE TOPPER

CHITTARANJAN CHHATRIA

NAME OF THE TOPPER

SMRUTI SRIYA PADHI

CORE MARKS

1180
1045

1006

1137

1054

Phuibani

1006

1097

1084

CORE MARKS

1204

1175

1037
1150

1130

CORE MARKS

1003

AGG. MARKS

2124

CONTROLLER OF FXAMAAS)
Cortoler
Govt. Autonomous College

CORE CGPA

8.79
8.07

7.71

8.64

7.64
8.36
8.29

CORE CGPA

9.29

8.86
7.79

8.79

8.57

CORE CGPA

7.79

Principal
Govt. Autonomous Colege

Phulbari


